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RECREATION

2024 Fall Soccer Fall 11-13 Boys

Greene County Recreation Complex
2741 Old Union Point Road Greensboro, GA 30642
706-486-2251

http:/fwww.greenecountyga.gov/Departments/Recreati

Schedule/Results - 2024 Fall Soccer Fall 11-13 Boys Schedule

Date/Time/Field
Monday, Sep 09, 2024
07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Greene County

Recreation Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer
Field 4 11-13 Ages

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Jasper County
Recreation Department Jasper County
Recreation Department

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer
Complex Soccer Field

Tuesday, Sep 10, 2024

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Putnam Co. Recreation
Soccer Field

Thursday, Sep 12, 2024

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Greene County
Recreation Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer
Field 4 11-13 Ages

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer
Complex Soccer Field

. Monday, Sep 16, 2024
07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Greene County
Recreation Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer
Field 4 11-13 Ages
07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Jasper County

Recreation Department Jasper County
'Recreation Department

Tuesday, Sep 17, 2024

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Putnam Co. Recreation
Soccer Field

07:30 PM-08:30 PM - Morgan County Soccer
Complex Soccer Field

Thursday, Sep 19, 2024

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Jasper County
Recreation Department Jasper County
Recreation Department

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Putnam Co. Recreation
Soccer Field

Monday, Sep 23, 2024

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer
Complex Soccer Field
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07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Greene County
Recreation Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer
Field 4 11-13 Ages

Tuesday, Sep 24, 2024

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Putnam Co. Recreation
Soccer Field

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Putnam Co. Recreation
Soccer Field

Thursday, Sep 26, 2024

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Greene County
Recreation Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer
Field4 11-13 Ages

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer
Complex Soccer Field

Monday, Sep 30, 2024
07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Greene County

Recreation Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer
Field 4 11-13 Ages

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer
Complex Soccer Field

Tuesday, Oct 01, 2024

07:00 PM~08:00 PM - Putnam Co. Recreation
Soccer Field

Thursday, Oct 03, 2024
07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Greene County

Recreation Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer
Field 4 11-13 Ages

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Jasper County
Recreation Department Jasper County
' I Recreation Department

‘Monday, Oct 07, 2024

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Jasper County
Recreation Department Jasper County
Recreation Department

Thursday, Oct 10, 2024

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Greene County
" Recreation Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer
Field 4 11-13 Ages

Monday, Oct 14, 2024

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer
Complex Soccer Field

Tuesday, Oct.15,2024

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Putnam Co. Recreation
Soccer Field

- Thursday, Oct 17, 2024

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer
Complex Soccer Field
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07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Putnam Co. Recreation 0 Putnam
Soccer Field Jiminez/Power Blue

Monday, Oct 21, 2024
07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Greene County

' vs Putnam Meraz/Purple 0

Windsor Custom

Recreation Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer 0 Homes/ Roval Blue *° Novelis/ Green 0

Field 4 11-13 Ages yat bit

07.00 PM-08:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer

Complex Soccer Field 0 Morgan 2 V8 Jasper 1 0
Tuesday, Oct 22, 2024

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Putnam Co. Recreation Windsor Custom

0  Putnam Meraz/Purple vs

Soccer Field Homes/ Royal Blue
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